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Pleasanton Police Department
Hacienda Monthly Activity Report

May 2019
Incident Number Address Date Time (Hour of Day) Incident Type
2019-00015163 5924 STONERIDGE DR, Apt. 207 2019-05-01 5 - 6:00 AM ALARM
2019-00015214 4433 WILLOW RD 2019-05-01 12 - 1:00 PM SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER
2019-00015226 5708 OWENS DR 2019-05-01 1 - 2:00 PM PATROL CHECK
2019-00015228 37.6975216666667000 -121.8989450000000000  2019-05-01 2 - 3:00 PM PATROL CHECK
2019-00015280 CORONADO LN / HOPYARD RD 2019-05-01 6 - 7:00 PM TRAFFIC COLLISION - MINOR INJURY
2019-00015304 4410 HACIENDA DR, Apt. 201 2019-05-01 10 - 11:00 PM GRAND THEFT
2019-00015324 5653 STONERIDGE DR, Apt. 121 2019-05-02 6 - 7:00 AM ALARM
2019-00015344 4770 WILLOW RD 2019-05-02 9 -10:00 AM PATROL CHECK
2019-00015362 4770 WILLOW RD 2019-05-02 10 - 11:00 AM ILLEGAL PARKER
2019-00015421 5994 W LAS POSITAS BL, Apt. 109 2019-05-02 5 - 6:00 PM ALARM
2019-00015429 5700 STONERIDGE DR, Apt. 250 2019-05-02 6 - 7:00 PM ALARM
2019-00015444 4770 WILLOW RD 2019-05-02 10 - 11:00 PM SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTANCE
2019-00015448 WILLOW RD / OWENS DR 2019-05-02 10 - 11:00 PM INCIDENT
2019-00015456 4503 ROSEWOOD DR 2019-05-02 11 -12:00 AM ALARM
2019-00015470 STONERIDGE DR / HACIENDA DR 2019-05-03 2 - 3:00 AM SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
2019-00015544 4501 HOPYARD RD, Apt. 1 2019-05-03 12 - 1:00 PM ANIMAL CALL
2019-00015552 4770 WILLOW RD 2019-05-03 1 - 2:00 PM BURGLARY
2019-00015564 HACIENDA DR / GIBRALTAR DR 2019-05-03 4 - 5:00 PM PATROL CHECK
2019-00015590 5187 GENOVESIO DR 2019-05-03 8 - 9:00 PM SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
2019-00015602 4825 HOPYARD RD, Apt. F1 2019-05-03 10 - 11:00 PM ALARM
2019-00015641 5794 W LAS POSITAS BL 2019-05-04 9 -10:00 AM ALARM
2019-00015671 4503 ROSEWOOD DR 2019-05-04 1 - 2:00 PM TRESPASSING
2019-00015684 5724 OWENS DR, Apt. 103 2019-05-04 3 - 4:00 PM FOUND PROPERTY
2019-00015717 4555 HOPYARD RD 2019-05-04 7 - 8:00 PM BURGLARY
2019-00015722 4416 HACIENDA DR, Apt. 207 2019-05-04 7 - 8:00 PM DISTURBANCE
2019-00015731 HACIENDA DR / STONERIDGE DR 2019-05-04 8 - 9:00 PM NON INJURY COLLISION
2019-00015734 4770 WILLOW RD 2019-05-04 9 - 10:00 PM BURGLARY
2019-00015741 5727 W LAS POSITAS BL, Apt. 103 2019-05-04 11 - 12:00 AM WELFARE CHECK
2019-00015753 4598 ROSEWOOD DR 2019-05-05 1 - 2:00 AM PATROL CHECK
2019-00015773 5010 OWENS DR, Apt. 328 2019-05-05 8 - 9:00 AM STOLEN VEHICLE
2019-00015841 4234 HACIENDA DR, Apt. 101 2019-05-05 10 - 11:00 PM ADVICE
2019-00015884 4555 HOPYARD RD 2019-05-06 9 -10:00 AM BUSINESS CONTACT
2019-00015910 4695 CHABOT DR 2019-05-06 12 - 1:00 PM PATROL CHECK
2019-00015915 W LAS POSITAS BL / HOPYARD RD 2019-05-06 1 - 2:00 PM NON INJURY COLLISION
2019-00015964 5106 MERANO CT 2019-05-06 6 - 7:00 PM ANIMAL CALL
2019-00016007 4770 WILLOW RD 2019-05-07 12 -1:00 AM SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
2019-00016042 4626 WILLOW RD 2019-05-07 8 - 9:00 AM SUSPICIOUS PERSON
2019-00016044 5682 STONERIDGE DR 2019-05-07 8 - 9:00 AM BATTERY
2019-00016065 4501 HOPYARD RD, Apt. 1 2019-05-07 11 -12:00 PM WELFARE CHECK
2019-00016121 5925 W LAS POSITAS BL, Apt. 100 2019-05-07 4 - 5:00 PM WELFARE CHECK
2019-00016141 HOPYARD RD / CORONADO LN 2019-05-07 8 - 9:00 PM SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
2019-00016146 W LAS POSITAS BL / HOPYARD RD 2019-05-07 8 - 9:00 PM PATROL CHECK
2019-00016174 5925 W LAS POSITAS BL, Apt. 100 2019-05-08 12 -1:00 AM SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
2019-00016177 5744 OWENS DR, Apt. 107 2019-05-08 12 -1:00 AM DISTURBANCE
2019-00016294 OWENS DR / ROSEWOOD DR 2019-05-08 2 - 3:00 PM NON INJURY COLLISION
2019-00016318 HOPYARD RD / W LAS POSITAS BL 2019-05-08 3 - 4:00 PM SUSPICIOUS PERSON
2019-00016409 5736 OWENS DR, Apt. 104 2019-05-09 5 - 6:00 AM PETTY THEFT
2019-00016414 4074 NICE CT 2019-05-09 8 - 9:00 AM ALARM
2019-00016479 4428 HACIENDA DR 2019-05-09 5 - 6:00 PM SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
2019-00016490 5030 OWENS DR 2019-05-09 6 - 7:00 PM PATROL CHECK
2019-00016491 4857 WILLOW RD 2019-05-09 7 - 8:00 PM PATROL CHECK
2019-00016496 4555 HOPYARD RD, Apt. C19 2019-05-09 7 - 8:00 PM ALARM
2019-00016514 5777 GIBRALTAR DR 2019-05-09 10 - 11:00 PM CITIZEN ASSIST
2019-00016587 5708 OWENS DR 2019-05-10 1 - 2:00 PM PATROL CHECK
2019-00016626 STONERIDGE DR / CHABOT DR 2019-05-10 5 - 6:00 PM WELFARE CHECK
2019-00016651 5654 OWENS DR 2019-05-10 8 - 9:00 PM DISTURBANCE
2019-00016671 5994 W LAS POSITAS BL 2019-05-10 11 - 12:00 AM BUSINESS CONTACT
2019-00016706 5000 OWENS DR 2019-05-11 8 - 9:00 AM WELFARE CHECK
2019-00016756 4068 GHIOTTI CT 2019-05-11 6 - 7:00 PM ALARM



2019-00016794
2019-00016797
2019-00016804
2019-00016829
2019-00016830
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2019-00018261

5727 W LAS POSITAS BL, Apt. 105
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4503 ROSEWOOD DR

4433 WILLOW RD

4770 WILLOW RD

4503 ROSEWOOD DR
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4811 HOPYARD RD, Apt. G4
HOPYARD RD / W LAS POSITAS BL
5622 OWENS DR, Apt. 204

4857 WILLOW RD
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11 -12:00 AM
12-1:00 AM
1- 2:00AM
5 - 6:00 AM
7 - 8:00 AM
7 - 8:00PM
10-11:00 AM
10-11:00 AM
4 - 5:00PM
5 - 6:00PM
4 - 5:00 AM
8 - 9:00 AM
8 - 9:00 AM
6 - 7:00PM
5 - 6:00 AM
8 - 9:00 AM
2 - 3:00PM
2 - 3:00PM
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9 - 10:00 PM
10 -11:00 PM
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11-12:00 PM
4 - 5:00PM
8 - 9:00PM
12 -1:00 AM
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5 - 6:00 AM
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8 - 9:00 AM
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11-12:00 PM
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7 - 8:00PM
7 - 8:00 AM
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1 - 2:00AM
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7 - 8:00 AM
9 -10:00 AM
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DISTURBANCE

ALARM

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
BURGLARY

BURGLARY

NON INJURY COLLISION
DARE

NON INJURY COLLISION
BURGLARY

HAZARD

VANDALISM

BUSINESS CONTACT
INFO

HAILED BY CITIZEN
ALARM

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
DISTURBANCE

VEHICLE CODE VIOLATION
MISSING PERSON
ALARM

CITIZEN ASSIST
DISTURBANCE

ALARM

INJURED ANIMAL
BURGLARY

ALARM

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
FOLLOW UP
VANDALISM

PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
HAILED BY CITIZEN
NON INJURY COLLISION
SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTANCE

TRAFFIC COLLISION - NO DETAILS

PENAL CODE

SIGNAL MAINTENANCE
FOUND PROPERTY
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
ALARM

PATROL CHECK

TRAFFIC COLLISION - MINOR INJURY

PATROL CHECK
ALARM

INCIDENT
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
911

FOUND PROPERTY
ALARM

BUSINESS CONTACT
PATROL CHECK
BUSINESS CONTACT
WELFARE CHECK
PATROL CHECK
HAILED BY CITIZEN
PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
INJURED ANIMAL
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
ALARM

LOST PROPERTY



2019-00018313
2019-00018316
2019-00018365
2019-00018384
2019-00018406
2019-00018418
2019-00018438
2019-00018450
2019-00018482
2019-00018487
2019-00018539
2019-00018570
2019-00018579
2019-00018588
2019-00018601
2019-00018611
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2019-00018630
2019-00018692
2019-00018720
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2019-00019021
2019-00019051
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2019-00019123
2019-00019153
2019-00019168
2019-00019192
2019-00019194
2019-00019209
2019-00019221
2019-00019253
2019-00019261
2019-00019289
2019-00019366
2019-00019378
2019-00019401
2019-00019410
Grand Total

4542 ROSEWOOD DR

4833 WILLOW RD

W LAS POSITAS BL / HOPYARD RD
4501 HOPYARD RD, Apt. 1
INGLEWOOD DR / HOPYARD RD
GIBRALTAR DR / HACIENDA DR
4637 CHABOT DR

4515 ROSEWOOD DR, Apt. 300
5789 GIBRALTAR DR

5820 OWENS DR

5724 W LAS POSITAS BL, Apt. 300
5752 OWENS DR, Apt. 202

5638 OWENS DR, Apt. 206
5744 OWENS DR, Apt. 107
STONERIDGE DR / GIBRALTAR DR
4881 WILLOW RD, Apt. 302
5720 OWENS DR

4829 WILLOW RD

5618 OWENS DR, Apt. 301
4155 HOPYARD RD

5653 STONERIDGE DR, Apt. 111
5820 OWENS DR

4515 ROSEWOOD DR, Apt. 800
4410 HACIENDA DR

4410 HACIENDA DR

GIBRALTAR DR / HACIENDA DR
4770 WILLOW RD

4503 ROSEWOOD DR

5675 GIBRALTAR DR

5654 OWENS DR, Apt. 308
5118 GENOVESIO DR

5059 HOPYARD RD

4410 HACIENDA DR

4515 ROSEWOOD DR, Apt. 800
4940 OWENS DR, Apt. 927
4460 HACIENDA DR, Apt. A
HOPYARD RD / W LAS POSITAS BL
4515 ROSEWOOD DR, Apt. 800
HOPYARD RD / STONERIDGE DR
4501 HOPYARD RD, Apt. D3
OWENS DR / WILLOW RD

4770 WILLOW RD

4637 CHABOT DR, Apt. 200
4555 HOPYARD RD

5748 OWENS DR, Apt. 102
4545 CHABOT DR, Apt. 413
4889 HOPYARD RD

4515 ROSEWOOD DR, Apt. 800
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2019-05-29
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2019-05-29
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2019-05-29
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2019-05-30
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2019-05-30
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2019-05-30
2019-05-30
2019-05-31
2019-05-31
2019-05-31
2019-05-31
2019-05-31
2019-05-31
2019-05-31
0

6 - 7:00 PM
6 - 7:00PM
1- 2:00AM
6 - 7:00 AM
10-11:00 AM
12 - 1:00 PM
4 - 5:00PM
6 - 7:00PM
11 -12:00 AM
11 -12:00 AM
2 - 3:00PM
7 - 8:00PM
9 - 10:00 PM
11 -12:00 AM
12 -1:00 AM
2 - 3:00 AM
9 -10:00 AM
9 -10:00 AM
8 - 9:00PM
1- 2:00AM
2 - 3:00 AM
5 - 6:00PM
11 -12:00 AM
12 -1:00 AM
3 - 4:.00 AM
3 - 4:.00 AM
10-11:00 AM
1 - 2:.00PM
4 - 5:00PM
4 - 5:00PM
7 - 8:00PM
12 -1:00 AM
1- 2:00AM
5 - 6:00 AM
10-11:00 AM
12 - 1:00 PM
2 - 3:00PM
3 - 4:00PM
4 - 5:00PM
5 - 6:00PM
7 - 8:00PM
12 -1:00 AM
12 -1:00 AM
10-11:00 AM
5 - 6:00PM
6 - 7:00PM
9 - 10:00 PM
11 -12:00 AM

PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK
DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE
ALARM

DEAD ANIMAL

DEAD ANIMAL
PATROL CHECK
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
VANDALISM
VANDALISM

HIT AND RUN
WELFARE CHECK
DISTURBANCE
DISTURBANCE
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
MISSING PERSON
PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK
BATTERY

PATROL CHECK
VANDALISM

PETTY THEFT
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
PATROL CHECK
PATROL CHECK
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
PATROL CHECK
SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTANCE
CITIZEN ASSIST
MISSING PERSON
LOST PROPERTY
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
PATROL CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
IDENTITY THEFT
VEHICLE CODE VIOLATION
PATROL CHECK
HAZARD

WELFARE CHECK
NON INJURY COLLISION
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
ALARM

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
WELFARE CHECK
DISTURBANCE
WELFARE CHECK
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